10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

County Superintendent

Asst Supt - Special Education

Asst Supt - Human Resources

Asst Supt - Business Services

Asst Supt - Early Education

Asst Supt - Educational Svs

Director - Educational Svs

Director - Special Education

Director - Migrant Services

Director - Financial Svs Ext

Coordinator - Educational Svs

Director - Educational Svs

Principal - Juvenile Hall Sch

Principal - Valley Comm Schl

Principal - Valley Comm Schl

Teacher Of Sh

Director - Educational Svs

Director - Information Tech

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Department

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Total Wages

$210,938

$165,378

$163,992

$156,966

$155,399

$142,552

$142,504

$134,800

$133,976

$128,473

$128,441

$123,803

$120,962

$120,962

$120,962

$120,841

$120,428

$120,087



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Mild/Moderate Special Ed Tchr

Coordinator - Special Ed

Coordinator - Educational Svs

Coordinator - Rop Programs

Director - Financial Svs Int

Coordinator - Special Ed

Coordinator - Special Ed

Coordinator - Special Ed

Coordinator - Special Ed

Coordinator - Educational Svs

Coordinator - Migrant Svs

Coordinator - Educational Svs

Director Of Head Start

Court/Community School Teachr

Director - Facilities&Support

Teacher Of Spec Ed Preschool

Coordinator - Educational Svs

Coordinator - Cae Programs

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

$119,452

$118,727

$118,200

$118,039

$117,328

$116,910

$116,907

$115,514

$115,513

$115,472

$115,312

$115,294

$114,730

$114,370

$113,422

$113,125

$112,722

$111,642



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Occupational Therapist

Teacher Of Sh

Principal - Outdoor Ed Cntr

Teacher Of Sh

Program Manager - Enrl&Ref(Ee

Principal - Charter

Independent Study Teacher

Speech Therapist

School Nurse (Itinerant)

Coordinator - Ee Programs

Assistant Director - Financl

Independent Study Teacher

Coordinator - Educational Svs

Coordinator - Migrant Svs

Court/Community School Teachr

Occupational Therapist

Mild/Moderate Special Ed Tchr

Network Manager

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

$111,642

$110,309

$110,064

$110,023

$109,676

$109,486

$108,037

$107,670

$107,508

$107,406

$106,992

$106,990

$106,474

$105,819

$105,472

$105,452

$104,700

$104,406



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Court/Community School Teachr

School Nurse (Itinerant)

Teacher Of Spec Ed Preschool

Behavior Analyst

Teacher Of Emotionally Distur

School Psychologist

Coordinator - Special Ed

Coordinator - Special Ed

Court/Community School Teachr

Business Services Manager

Behavior Analyst

Court/Community School Teachr

Business Services Manager

Business Services Manager

Sr Financial Analyst

Behavior Analyst

School Psychologist

Teacher Of Sh

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

$104,096

$103,821

$103,281

$102,488

$102,332

$102,070

$101,578

$101,578

$101,572

$101,283

$100,907

$100,408

$99,816

$99,816

$99,792

$99,782

$99,198

$98,915



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

School Nurse (Itinerant)

Network Manager

School Psychologist

Speech Therapist

Teacher Of Sh

School Nurse (Itinerant)

Principal - Valley Comm Schl

Coordinator - Migrant Svs

Coordinator - Special Ed

Teacher Of Sh

Teacher Of Ph/Oh

Teacher Of Sh

Independent Study Teacher

Teacher Of Sh

Teacher Of Sh

Teacher Of Ch

Mild/Moderate Special Ed Tchr

Teacher Of Ecse

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

$98,765

$98,710

$98,495

$98,380

$98,188

$97,229

$96,894

$96,793

$96,793

$96,512

$96,243

$96,243

$96,176

$95,890

$95,872

$95,803

$95,622

$94,949



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Program Specialist - Rop Prog

Teacher Of Sh

Instructor (Fashion Merchands

Teacher (Adapted Pe)

Teacher Of Sh

Program Manager - Early Ed

Human Resources Manager

Instructor (Marketing/Office)

Independent Study Teacher

Teacher Of Sh

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced County Office of
Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

Merced Co Office Of Education

$94,723

$94,469

$94,280

$93,602

$93,531

$93,516

$93,385

$93,373

$92,692

$91,703



