	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	County Superintendent		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$210,938
2.	Asst Supt - Special Education		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$165,378
3.	Asst Supt - Human Resources		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$163,992
4.	Asst Supt - Business Services		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$156,966
5.	Asst Supt - Early Education		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$155,399
6.	Asst Supt - Educational Svs		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$142,552
7.	Director - Educational Svs		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$142,504
8.	Director - Special Education		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$134,800
9.	Director - Migrant Services		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$133,976
10.	Director - Financial Svs Ext		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$128,473
11.	Coordinator - Educational Svs		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$128,441
12.	Director - Educational Svs		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$123,803
13.	Principal - Juvenile Hall Sch		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$120,962
14.	Principal - Valley Comm Schl		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$120,962
15.	Principal - Valley Comm Schl		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$120,962
16.	Teacher Of Sh		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$120,841
17.	Director - Educational Svs		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$120,428
18.	Director - Information Tech		Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$120,087

19.	Mild/Moderate Special Ed Tchr	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$119,452
20.	Coordinator - Special Ed	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$118,727
21.	Coordinator - Educational Svs	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$118,200
22.	Coordinator - Rop Programs	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$118,039
23.	Director - Financial Svs Int	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$117,328
24.	Coordinator - Special Ed	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$116,910
25.	Coordinator - Special Ed	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$116,907
26.	Coordinator - Special Ed	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$115,514
27.	Coordinator - Special Ed	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$115,513
28.	Coordinator - Educational Svs	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$115,472
29.	Coordinator - Migrant Svs	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$115,312
30.	Coordinator - Educational Svs	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$115,294
31.	Director Of Head Start	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$114,730
32.	Court/Community School Teachr	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$114,370
33.	Director - Facilities&Support	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$113,422
34.	Teacher Of Spec Ed Preschool	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$113,125
35.	Coordinator - Educational Svs	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$112,722
36.	Coordinator - Cae Programs	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$111,642

37.	Occupational Therapist	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$111,642
38.	Teacher Of Sh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$110,309
39.	Principal - Outdoor Ed Cntr	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$110,064
40.	Teacher Of Sh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$110,023
41.	Program Manager - Enrl&Ref(Ee	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$109,676
42.	Principal - Charter	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$109,486
43.	Independent Study Teacher	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$108,037
44.	Speech Therapist	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$107,670
45.	School Nurse (Itinerant)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$107,508
46.	Coordinator - Ee Programs	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$107,406
47.	Assistant Director - Financl	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$106,992
48.	Independent Study Teacher	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$106,990
49.	Coordinator - Educational Svs	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$106,474
50.	Coordinator - Migrant Svs	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$105,819
51.	Court/Community School Teachr	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$105,472
52.	Occupational Therapist	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$105,452
53.	Mild/Moderate Special Ed Tchr	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$104,700
54.	Network Manager	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$104,406

55.	Court/Community School Teachr	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$104,096
56.	School Nurse (Itinerant)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$103,821
57.	Teacher Of Spec Ed Preschool	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$103,281
58.	Behavior Analyst	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$102,488
59.	Teacher Of Emotionally Distur	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$102,332
60.	School Psychologist	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$102,070
61.	Coordinator - Special Ed	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$101,578
62.	Coordinator - Special Ed	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$101,578
63.	Court/Community School Teachr	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$101,572
64.	Business Services Manager	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$101,283
65.	Behavior Analyst	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$100,907
66.	Court/Community School Teachr	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$100,408
67.	Business Services Manager	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$99,816
68.	Business Services Manager	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$99,816
69.	Sr Financial Analyst	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$99,792
70.	Behavior Analyst	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$99,782
71.	School Psychologist	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$99,198
72.	Teacher Of Sh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$98,915

73.	School Nurse (Itinerant)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$98,765
74.	Network Manager	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$98,710
75.	School Psychologist	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$98,495
76.	Speech Therapist	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$98,380
77.	Teacher Of Sh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$98,188
78.	School Nurse (Itinerant)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$97,229
79.	Principal - Valley Comm Schl	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$96,894
80.	Coordinator - Migrant Svs	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$96,793
81.	Coordinator - Special Ed	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$96,793
82.	Teacher Of Sh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$96,512
83.	Teacher Of Ph/Oh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$96,243
84.	Teacher Of Sh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$96,243
85.	Independent Study Teacher	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$96,176
86.	Teacher Of Sh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$95,890
87.	Teacher Of Sh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$95,872
88.	Teacher Of Ch	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$95,803
89.	Mild/Moderate Special Ed Tchr	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$95,622
90.	Teacher Of Ecse	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$94,949

91.	Program Specialist - Rop Prog	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$94,723
92.	Teacher Of Sh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$94,469
93.	Instructor (Fashion Merchands	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$94,280
94.	Teacher (Adapted Pe)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$93,602
95.	Teacher Of Sh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$93,531
96.	Program Manager - Early Ed	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$93,516
97.	Human Resources Manager	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$93,385
98.	Instructor (Marketing/Office)	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$93,373
99.	Independent Study Teacher	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$92,692
100.	Teacher Of Sh	Merced County Office of Education	Merced Co Office Of Education	\$91,703